Sportfest Chrummen 2006

Rangliste Sprint Kindergartler

Knaben Jahrgang 2001 und juinger
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Leuzinger
Battig
Amendola
Kalin
Corvi
Ochsner
Wegmann
Schmiege
Casiato
Marty
Metin
Pappa

Di Cianni
Lutzmann
Staub
Riber
Palermo
llyasov

Henry
Tobias
Aldo
Joshua
Daniele
Felix
Nico

Jan
Gianluca
Nico
Ismail
Florin
Massimo
Flavio
Marco
Rémy
Dilan
Denis

Knaben Jahrgang 2000

NN E

Bingisser
Cocciato
Stirmlin
Grab
Mdller
Schmucki
Gasser
Di Gianni
Zurrer
Volkart
De Paris
Schuler
Masek
Haring
Kalin
Kuprecht
Paulus

Severin
Alessander
Timo
Niklas
Lino
Niklas
Gregor
Leonardo
Amane
Dominik
Nico
Damian
Christian
Tim

Felix
Benedict
Liam

12.64
12.98
13.74
13.78
14.94
15.12
15.36
15.44
15.52
15.94
16.02
16.44
17.04
17.24
17.46
18.14
18.16
18.48

10.84
11.06
11.56
11.94
12.24
12.72
12.86
12.88
12.94
13.14
13.20
13.62
13.72
13.74
14.46
14.68
15.88




"Da Schnallscht Freiebacher" 2006

Knaben

N

Knaben

el NS

Knaben
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Knaben
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Jahrgang 1992

Adler
Pfister
Hofliger

Aurel

Benjamin

Jeremy

Jahrgang 1993

Steiner
Hofliger

Marc
Emil

van der Meer Marco

Seibert

Rico

Jahrgang 1994

Kimin
Burgi
Reichmuth
Lotti

Kalin
Abdyli
Kosanke
Dupljak
Rickli
Hofliger
Lutzmann
Wesbonk

Andreas
Patrick
Thierry
Davide
Florian
Niki
Nicklas
Ferid
Manuel
Steven
Yves
Jonas

Jahrgang 1995

Widler
Kramer
Follmi
Ségesser
Mdller
Baumann
Hippi
Scharpf

Pfyl
Bonadimann
Grubisic
Kokossou
Scozzafava
Sommer
Widler
Feusi
Wassmer
Zuberbihler

Denis
Silas
Jan
Simon
Yannik
Michele
Dominic
Pascal
Samuel
Oliver
Mario
Linus
Vladimir
Khalil
Oliver
Erick
Cyrill
Mike

Vorlauf

10.60
10.86
12.66

Vorlauf

8.60
9.06
8.86
9.60

Vorlauf

9.34
9.06
9.30
9.46
9.14
9.80
9.82
9.98
10.04
10.22
10.70
11.50

Vorlauf

9.38
9.38
9.30
9.56
9.50
9.76
9.84
9.92
9.94
10.00
10.02
10.04
10.06
10.24
10.28
10.30
10.38
10.48

Final

10.56
10.98
12.64

Final

8.44
8.86
8.98
10.02

Final

9.02
9.06
9.18
9.26
9.30
9.78

Final

9.18
9.36
9.40
9.58
9.62
9.80



19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Knaben
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Booy Timo 10.54
Senn Andreas 10.80
Albrecht Simon 11.04
Buck Jan 11.60
Diethelm Patrick 11.72
Jahrgang 1996 Vorlauf
Flattich Miro 9.40
Schuler Sandro 9.62
Kosanke Lukas 9.72
Affolter Nicolas 10.32
Ebner Luca 10.10
Padrun Dylan 10.22
Jutzi Pascal 10.38
Ernst Sandro 10.48
Keller Janik 10.50
Schoéb Raphael 10.50
Auf der Maur Jan 10.56
Wanger Cyril 10.62
Manetsberger Elias 10.68
Stocker Simon 10.70
Pracic Ibro 10.74
Daka Adrian 10.76
Ammann Morris 10.78
Frey Marc-Philippe 10.84
Duft Nicolas 10.86
Mehovic Samed 10.88
Batista Flavio 10.96
Boni Jonathan 11.18
Tanga Alfonso 11.40
Paul Matteo 11.58
Baumann Janick 11.88
Wesbonk Marius 11.98
Arasaratnam Archikan 12.22
Jahrgang 1997 Vorlauf
Gutmann Oliver 10.22
Rickli Fagbian 10.28
Pfyl Marco 10.24
Calendo Marcello 10.30
Reichmuth  Simon 10.36
Metin Mehmet 10.36
De Cristofaro Davide 10.38
Maier Sandro 10.50
Mdller Gian 10.54
Portmann Fredi 10.64
Canale Claudio 10.70
Horath Reto 10.70
Meikle Bryan 10.72
Schirmann Yanik 10.74
Vogt Luca 10.86
Bissig Marc 10.94

Final

9.28
9.80
9.82
10.24
10.26
10.54

Final

9.94
9.96
10.08
10.22
10.24
10.36
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20.
21.
22.
23.
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27.
28.
29.
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31.
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NN E

Knaben

POdPE

Mdller
Stocker

Di Cianni
Spieser
Abegg
Aschwanden
Kogler
Giger
Keller
Lutzmann
Schatt
Portmann
Ramsey
Anastasov
Thole

Timo
Patrik
Carmine
Dominic
Victor
Nick
Constantin
Gianni
Ciril
Armando
Joshua
Dominik
Joshua
Cane
Pascal

Jahrgang 1998

Bienz
Locher
Bucher
Alpiger
Wirmli
Gees
Hofliger
Schuler
Siegenthaler
Caduff
Ochsner
Wittich
Frey
Volkart
Markic
Pfister
Schdb
Romani
Raber
Ade
Gerber
Scharpf
Bachmann
Kimin
Brazerol
Wattenhofer
Steiner

Noel
Basil
Sandro
Philippe
Nico
Sascha
Micha
Silvio
Kevin
Philippe
Philip
Daniele
Eric
Louis
Jure
Mika
David
Kevin
Robin
Michael
Nick
Cyrill
Noah
Manuel
Alessio
Charly
Noel

Jahrgang 1999

Oberli
Kokossou
Portmann
Posch

Claudio
Olivier
Ruedi
Lars

10.96
11.14
11.18
11.20
11.32
11.40
11.42
11.42
11.52
11.60
11.66
11.68
11.78
12.04
12.60

Vorlauf

10.46
10.58
10.46
10.68
10.64
10.26
10.76
10.80
10.96
11.20
11.20
11.22
11.30
11.42
11.44
11.44
11.46
11.50
11.52
11.56
11.76
11.90
12.00
12.32
12.48
12.60
12.90

Vorlauf

10.92
10.84
11.46
11.36

Final

10.08
10.32
10.44
10.54
10.74
11.34

Final

10.82
10.86
11.18
11.32



Hegner
Reichmuth
Kovacevic
Etter
Ammann
Reptsis

Hefti

De Cristofaro
Paul
Mazzoletti
Reptsis
Thole
Strecke
Holdener
Kleb
Aschwanden
Pocrnja
Schuler

Kai
Alain
Dario
Nick
Noel
Janik
Jannis
Danilo
Samuele
Andrea
Fabian
Fabian
Lorenzo
Mathias
Marco
Sean
Dominik
Silvan

Tschumperlin Pascal

Stocker

Patrick

11.94
11.58
11.98
12.20
12.24
12.30
12.36
12.38
12.38
12.46
12.50
12.52
12.56
12.66
12.69
12.74
13.04
13.30
13.56
15.10

11.48
11.54



